HYPERLOCAL

TARGETING WITH 3 FEET OF ACCURACY

Target Events, Meetings, State Houses etc.

LAT/LONG

Use the lat/long
co-ordinates of physical
locations with 3ft of
accuracy

TARGET

Target or exclude
specific locations
including overlapping
areas

DISTANCE

Use kilometers,
meters, miles or feet

from 3ft to
multiple miles

MOBILE

Catch mobile users
in-app or web surfers
with in-web

Hyperlocal Edit

Target

Target

Target

Target

41.900 Lat

41.884 Lat

41.882 Lat

41.891 Lat

-87.662 Long

-87.651 Long

-87.623 Long

-87.634 Long

6 Locations

1320 ft

1320 ft

1320 ft

1320 ft

g & ’ 1]
A wmomtozs:_j_d :

| |
& “fllinols at —— ol
ChicagoWest v

_____Chicago

0 NGl

3 L
=< 317
—

Bt Banl o

I

EEEEon

LSS PWADAMS ST~ e T
— = O T CEEIY a0
"_‘—EISENHOWER EXpya:::.:; o UL

—
3
i ]

] r‘lriciu
105

b2
|

l—‘l'

7 NMinoisat T

,i

s

.,-—
L2l
J

afuhe]s

SI=EL
miw

=1v

M

Chicago Hark

DATA FOR DONKEYS






