HYPERLOCAL

TARGETING WITH 3 FEET OF ACCURACY

Target Events, Meetings, State Houses etc.

LAT/LONG

Use the lat/long
co-ordinates of physical
locations with 3ft of
accuracy

TARGET

Target or exclude specific locations including overlapping areas

DISTANCE

Use kilometers, meters, miles or feet from 3ft to multiple miles

MOBILE

Catch mobile users in-app or web surfers with in-web

^ Hype	rlocal Edit			6 Locations
Target	▼	41.900 Lat	-87.662 Long	1320 ft 💿 🧷
Target	▼	41.884 Lat	-87.651 Long	1320 ft 💿 🧷
Target	▼	41.882 Lat	-87.623 Long	1320 ft 💿 🧷
Target	•	41.891 Lat	-87.634 Long	1320 ft 💿 🧷

